Eko macak N.Sad, Novi Sad, 27.11.2011.

Privremeni i nepotpuni podaci (samo muski)
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. Vr. koef.

01:11:05
01:14:05
01:15:44
01:16:16
01:18:42
01:19:43
01:20:00
01:20:02
01:21:43
01:21:50
01:22:30
01:23:40
01:25:28
01:29:02
01:29:52

01:30:54

01:32:23
01:32:45
01:33:01
01:33:08

01:33:47

01:33:56
01:37:15
01:37:42
01:38:19
01:38:27
01:38:36
01:38:38
01:40:41

01:40:53

01:41:10
01:41:10

01:41:23
01:43:00
01:43:10
01:44:42

Prezime i ime Mesto

Jankovi¢ Zoran  Kula
MiSovi¢ Zdravko Kula

Ciri¢ Dragan Novi Sad
Grba Mica Subotica
Milogevi¢ Zivan Novi Sad
Zckovi¢ Jaksa Sombor
MiloSev Branko Novi Sad
Traki¢ Strahinja Novi Sad
Kesi¢ Milos Sombor
Major Josip Sombor
Jovanovi¢ Nenad Novi Sad
Nikoli¢ Ugljesa  Novi Sad
Lazi¢ Milo§ Beograd
Karanovi¢ Bojan Celarevo
Riling Vladimir  Smederevo
Velimirovi¢ Irig
Djordje
Teleki Djerdj Subotica
Joci¢ Branko Becej
Zigi¢ Goran Futog
Sirak Tihomer  B.Topola
Sladakovi¢ :
Djordje Novi Sad
Krstaji¢ Dragutin Beograd
Djuki¢ Goran Temerin
Simi¢ Ivan Beograd
Nicetin Vitomir ~ Sivac
Cveji¢ Vladimir Novi Sad
Cuci¢ Jovica Novi Sad
Bruner Miklos  Kula
Lacarac SiniSa ~ Novi Sad
Cavdarevi¢

Nemanja Bl

Ivkovi¢ Zelijko ~ Sombor
Despotovi¢ Dejan Sivac
Malagurski i
Aleksandar SO

Jerkovi¢ Bosko  Sombor
Raskovic¢

Vladimir

Slijepcevi¢ Damir Novi Sad

Sivac

Rodj.

1956
1971
1951
1969
1991
1965
1992
1992
1972
1978
1986
1981
1964
1993
1984

1970

1963
1962
1973
1991

1983

1968
1972
1983
1973
1979
1964
1992
1978

1980

1979
1976

1961
1955
1975
1970

Stvarno
Vr.

01:22:43
01:15:56
01:30:35
01:19:12
01:18:42
01:24:54
01:20:00
01:20:02
01:23:02
01:21:50
01:22:30
01:23:40
01:31:15
01:29:20
01:29:52

01:33:17

01:32:23
01:39:45
01:33:50
01:33:08

01:33:47

01:37:24
01:38:34
01:37:42
01:39:08
01:38:27
01:44:23
01:38:38
01:40:41

01:40:53

01:41:10
01:41:10

01:49:00
01:43:00
01:43:10
01:47:05



37
38
39
40
41
42
43

01:45:43
01:52:07
01:52:29
01:54:15
02:05:03
02:35:00
02:42:00

Kampfer Zoran  Novi Sad
Ljuji¢ Aleksandar Beograd

Latinovi¢ Milo§ Novi Sad
Baus Vladimir ~ Novi Sad
Radojci¢ Zlatko Veternik
Agbaba Milan Novi Sad
Sindiki Nikola ~ Novi Sad

1974
1972
1982
1981
1984
1979
1983

01:46:01
01:53:26
01:52:29
01:54:15
02:05:03
02:35:00
02:42:00



